
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 

Hi Mindy, 

Sabrina Barnes [sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org] 
9/16/2019 2:59:34 PM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com]; 
Frances Tracht [ftracht@cityofinglewood.org] 

RE: IBEC: EIR Availability 

Speak with Fran Tracht x5457 

Sabrina 

From: Mindala Wilcox 

Sent: Monday, September 16, 2019 2:57 PM 

To: Sabrina Barnes <sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org> 

Cc: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Gordon Anderson <gordon@gandersonassociates.com> 

Subject: RE: IBEC: EIR Availability 

HI Sabrina, 

.lust checking in with you on who we should coordinate with at both the Main Library as well as the Crenshaw 

Branch. Thanks. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TfV1El\JT lo Problem Solving. DETERMll\JATIOl\J to Succeed. 

Pl.EASE CONSIDER THE ENVlRotMilENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL. 

From: Mindala Wilcox 

Sent: Monday, September 9, 2019 8:42 AM 

To: Sabrina Barnes <sbames@cityofinglewood.org> 

Cc: Christopher E. Jack son < ;?.i.9..~.k?.9..0 . .@.;!.t.Y.9..f.i..OEL?..W..9..9..9.,.9..re>; Go rd on Anderson <ggr..9.9..D.@frn..0.9.?.L?..QL!.??.?.Q;_i_?..t?.?. ... rn.rr.1> 
Subject: IBEC: EIR Availability 

Hi Sabrina, 

As discussed, we'd like to see if it would be possible to have a computer station set aside at the library specifically for 

review of the Clippers EIR when it becomes available on September 17. It would need to be available for this purpose 

until November 4. Please let me know who I should coordinate with on this. Thanks. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V{310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: rnwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 



PLEASE CONSIDER THE El\l\llRONMEl\IT BEFORE PRll\ITll\IG THIS EMAIL 


